Item CSC Typ Type Designation d [mm] D [mm] Width
[mm]
Contact
angle [°] Weight [kg] HS Code Cena u eur sa Pdv-
om
Cena u
din/kom sa
Pdv-om
L
o
g
o
1117 B 7000 B7000-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/26/8 mm) 10 26 8 15 0,020 84821010 27,75 3.273,96
1118 B 7000 B7000-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/26/8 mm) 10 26 8 25 0,020 84821010 27,75 3.273,96
1042 B 7001 B7001-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/28/8 mm) 12 28 8 15 0,021 84821010 29,67 3.501,38
1046 B 7001 B7001-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/28/8 mm) 12 28 8 25 0,021 84821010 29,67 3.501,38
1049 B 7002 B7002-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 15 0,028 84821090 27,64 3.261,09
1066 B 7002 B7002-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 25 0,028 84821090 27,64 3.261,09
1031 B 7003 B7003-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 15 0,039 84821090 28,15 3.321,16
1008 B 7003 B7003-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 25 0,039 84821090 28,15 3.321,16
1007 B 7004 B7004-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 15 0,067 84821090 33,20 3.917,60
1086 B 7004 B7004-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 25 0,067 84821090 33,20 3.917,60
1095 B 7005 B7005-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 15 0,075 84821090 41,16 4.857,31
1096 B 7005 B7005-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 0,075 84821090 41,16 4.857,31
CENE LEZAJEVA SA PDV-om
JAL DOO BEOGRAD Žitnička br.10   telefon 063 311 528-- tel: 011 2722 758
www.lagerlezajjal.rs    email: maki.jal04@gmail.com
pib 103625715
mat.br  17590260
1096 B 7005 B7005-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 0,075 84821090 41,16 4.857,31
1009 B 7006 B7006-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 15 0,108 84821090 49,67 5.861,38
1087 B 7006 B7006-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 25 0,108 84821090 49,67 5.861,38
1013 B 7007 B7007-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 15 0,153 84821090 58,62 6.916,95
1058 B 7007 B7007-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 25 0,153 84821090 58,62 6.916,95
1014 B 7008 B7008-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 15 0,188 84821090 74,36 8.774,91
1200 B 7008 B7008-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 25 0,188 84821090 74,36 8.774,91
1006 B 7009 B7009-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 15 0,239 84821090 80,76 9.530,11
1019 B 7009 B7009-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 25 0,239 84821090 80,76 9.530,11
1020 B 7010 B7010-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 15 0,254 84821090 95,27 11.242,18
1021 B 7010 B7010-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 25 0,254 84821090 95,27 11.242,18
1057 B 7011 B7011-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 15 0,377 84821090 103,16 12.173,31
1050 B 7011 B7011-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 25 0,377 84821090 103,16 12.173,31
1051 B 7012 B7012-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 15 0,401 84821090 114,55 13.516,36
1052 B 7012 B7012-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 25 0,401 84821090 114,55 13.516,36
4026 B 7013 B7013-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 15 0,426 84821090 119,78 14.134,25
4016 B 7013 B7013-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 25 0,426 84821090 119,78 14.134,25
4027 B 7014 B7014-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 0,577 84821090 149,89 17.687,13
4017 B 7014 B7014-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 25 0,577 84821090 149,89 17.687,13
4028 B 7015 B7015-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (75/115/20 mm) 75 115 20 15 0,608 84821090 154,07 18.180,28
4018 B 7015 B7015-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (75/115/20 mm) 75 115 20 25 0,608 84821090 154,07 18.180,28
4029 B 7016 B7016-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (80/125/22 mm) 80 125 22 15 0,836 84821090 191,12 22.552,49
4019 B 7016 B7016-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (80/125/22 mm) 80 125 22 25 0,836 84821090 191,12 22.552,49
1119 B 71900 B71900-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/22/6 mm) 10 22 6 15 0,010 84821010 27,75 3.273,96
1121 B 71900 B71900-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/22/6 mm) 10 22 6 25 0,010 84821010 27,75 3.273,96
1068 B 71901 B71901-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/24/6 mm) 12 24 6 15 0,011 84821010 29,67 3.501,38
1069 B 71901 B71901-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/24/6 mm) 12 24 6 25 0,011 84821010 29,67 3.501,38
1015 B 71902 B71902-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/28/7 mm) 15 28 7 15 0,016 84821010 27,49 3.243,93
1062 B 71902 B71902-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/28/7 mm) 15 28 7 25 0,016 84821010 27,49 3.243,93
1090 B 71903 B71903-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 15 0,018 84821010 28,15 3.321,16
1091 B 71903 B71903-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 25 0,018 84821010 28,15 3.321,16
1089 B 71904 B71904-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 15 0,037 84821090 33,20 3.917,60
1093 B 71904 B71904-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 25 0,037 84821090 33,20 3.917,60
1032 B 71905 B71905-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 15 0,043 84821090 41,16 4.857,31
1041 B 71905 B71905-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 25 0,043 84821090 41,16 4.857,31
1033 B 71906 B71906-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 15 0,050 84821090 49,67 5.861,38
1092 B 71906 B71906-E-T-P4S-UL  - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 25 0,050 84821090 49,67 5.861,38
1097 B 71907 B71907-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 15 0,077 84821090 63,27 7.466,18
1022 B 71907 B71907-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 25 0,077 84821090 63,27 7.466,18
1063 B 71908 B71908-C-T-P4S-UL  - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 15 0,110 84821090 74,36 8.774,91
1064 B 71908 B71908-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 25 0,110 84821090 74,36 8.774,91
1034 B 71909 B71909-C-T-P4S-UL  - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 15 0,130 84821090 83,53 9.856,22
1047 B 71909 B71909-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 25 0,130 84821090 83,53 9.856,22
1123 B 71910 B71910-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 15 0,154 84821090 95,27 11.242,18
1122 B 71910 B71910-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 25 0,154 84821090 95,27 11.242,18
1076 B 71911 B71911-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 15 0,175 84821090 103,16 12.173,31
1075 B 71911 B71911-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 25 0,175 84821090 103,16 12.173,31
1054 B 71912 B71912-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 15 0,188 84821090 114,55 13.516,36
1053 B 71912 B71912-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 25 0,188 84821090 114,55 13.516,36
1077 B 7200 B7200-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/30/9 mm) 10 30 9 15 0,032 84821010 28,40 3.351,20
1124 B 7200 B7200-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/30/9 mm) 10 30 9 25 0,032 84821010 28,40 3.351,20
1074 B 7201 B7201-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/32/10 mm) 12 32 10 15 0,037 84821090 30,33 3.578,621074 B 7201 B7201-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/32/10 mm) 12 32 10 15 0,037 84821090 30,33 3.578,62
1125 B 7201 B7201-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/32/10 mm) 12 32 10 25 0,037 84821090 30,33 3.578,62
1071 B 7202 B7202-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/35/11 mm) 15 35 11 15 0,044 84821090 25,82 3.046,55
1072 B 7202 B7202-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/35/11 mm) 15 35 11 25 0,044 84821090 25,82 3.046,55
1056 B 7203 B7203-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/40/12 mm) 17 40 12 15 0,063 84821090 26,15 3.085,16
1055 B 7203 B7203-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/40/12 mm) 17 40 12 25 0,063 84821090 26,15 3.085,16
1035 B 7204 B7204-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/47/14 mm) 20 47 14 15 0,103 84821090 29,24 3.449,89
1036 B 7204 B7204-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/47/14 mm) 20 47 14 25 0,103 84821090 29,24 3.449,89
1011 B 7205 B7205-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/52/15 mm) 25 52 15 15 0,126 84821090 31,02 3.660,15
1012 B 7205 B7205-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/52/15 mm) 25 52 15 25 0,126 84821090 31,02 3.660,15
1038 B 7206 B7206-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/62/16 mm) 30 62 16 15 0,202 84821090 39,53 4.664,22
1037 B 7206 B7206-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/62/16 mm) 30 62 16 25 0,202 84821090 39,53 4.664,22
1039 B 7207 B7207-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/72/17 mm) 35 72 17 15 0,301 84821090 46,51 5.488,07
1040 B 7207 B7207-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/72/17 mm) 35 72 17 25 0,301 84821090 46,51 5.488,07
1023 B 7208 B7208-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/80/18 mm) 40 80 18 15 0,372 84821090 55,67 6.569,38
1018 B 7208 B7208-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/80/18 mm) 40 80 18 25 0,372 84821090 55,67 6.569,38
1017 B 7209 B7209-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/85/19 mm) 45 85 19 15 0,423 84821090 62,62 7.388,95
1016 B 7209 B7209-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/85/19 mm) 45 85 19 25 0,423 84821090 62,62 7.388,95
1024 B 7210 B7210-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/90/20 mm) 50 90 20 15 0,446 84821090 73,09 8.624,73
1025 B 7210 B7210-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/90/20 mm) 50 90 20 25 0,446 84821090 73,09 8.624,73
1030 B 7211 B7211-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/100/21 mm) 55 100 21 15 0,617 84821090 84,47 9.967,78
1048 B 7211 B7211-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/100/21 mm) 55 100 21 25 0,617 84821090 84,47 9.967,78
1045 B 7212 B7212-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/110/22 mm) 60 110 22 15 0,796 84821090 106,62 12.580,95
1044 B 7212 B7212-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/110/22 mm) 60 110 22 25 0,796 84821090 106,62 12.580,95
2786 HCB 7002 HCB7002-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 15 0,027 84821090 42,95 5.067,56
1511 HCB 7002 HCB7002-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 25 0,027 84821090 42,95 5.067,56
4139 HCB 7003 HCB7003-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 15 0,033 84821090 46,69 5.509,53
4129 HCB 7003 HCB7003-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 25 0,033 84821090 46,69 5.509,53
4140 HCB 7004 HCB7004-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 15 0,061 84821090 61,05 7.204,44
4130 HCB 7004 HCB7004-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 25 0,061 84821090 61,05 7.204,44
4141 HCB 7005 HCB7005-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 15 0,065 84821090 67,78 7.998,25
4131 HCB 7005 HCB7005-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 0,065 84821090 67,78 7.998,25
4142 HCB 7006 HCB7006-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 15 0,103 84821090 91,71 10.821,67
4132 HCB 7006 HCB7006-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 25 0,103 84821090 91,85 10.838,84
4143 HCB 7007 HCB7007-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 15 0,135 84821090 103,89 12.259,13
4133 HCB 7007 HCB7007-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 25 0,135 84821090 103,89 12.259,13
4144 HCB 7008 HCB7008-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 15 0,168 84821090 118,25 13.954,04
4134 HCB 7008 HCB7008-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 25 0,168 84821090 118,25 13.954,04
4145 HCB 7009 HCB7009-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 15 0,197 84821090 145,38 17.155,05
4135 HCB 7009 HCB7009-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 25 0,197 84821090 145,38 17.155,05
4146 HCB 7010 HCB7010-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 15 0,214 84821090 158,87 18.746,98
4136 HCB 7010 HCB7010-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 25 0,214 84821090 158,87 18.746,98
4147 HCB 7011 HCB7011-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 15 0,312 84821090 226,00 26.668,00
4137 HCB 7011 HCB7011-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 25 0,312 84821090 226,00 26.668,00
4148 HCB 7012 HCB7012-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 15 0,333 84821090 240,25 28.350,04
4138 HCB 7012 HCB7012-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 25 0,333 84821090 240,25 28.350,04
3533 HCB 7013 HCB7013-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 15 0,354 84821090 268,84 31.722,69
1502 HCB 7013 HCB7013-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 25 0,426 84821090 268,84 31.722,69
1689 HCB 7014 HCB7014-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 0,577 84821090 362,25 42.746,04
1606 HCB 7014 HCB7014-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 25 0,577 84821090 362,25 42.746,04
4159 HCB 71903 HCB71903-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17x30x7 mm) 17 30 7 15 0,015 84821010 53,02 6.256,15
4149 HCB 71903 HCB71903-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17x30x7 mm) 17 30 7 25 0,015 84821010 53,02 6.256,154149 HCB 71903 HCB71903-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17x30x7 mm) 17 30 7 25 0,015 84821010 53,02 6.256,15
4160 HCB 71904 HCB71904-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20x37x9 mm) 20 37 9 15 0,033 84821090 64,62 7.624,95
4150 HCB 71904 HCB71904-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20x37x9 mm) 20 37 9 25 0,033 84821090 64,62 7.624,95
4161 HCB 71905 HCB71905-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25x42x9 mm) 25 42 9 15 0,039 84821090 71,27 8.410,18
4151 HCB 71905 HCB71905-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25x42x9 mm) 25 42 9 25 0,039 84821090 71,27 8.410,18
4162 HCB 71906 HCB71906-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30x47x9 mm) 30 47 9 15 0,045 84821090 70,04 8.264,29
4152 HCB 71906 HCB71906-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30x47x9 mm) 30 47 9 25 0,045 84821090 70,04 8.264,29
4163 HCB 71907 HCB71907-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35x55x10 mm) 35 55 10 15 0,067 84821090 96,15 11.345,16
4153 HCB 71907 HCB71907-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35x55x10 mm) 35 55 10 25 0,067 84821090 87,35 10.306,76
4164 HCB 71908 HCB71908-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40x62x12 mm) 40 62 12 15 0,092 84821090 114,33 13.490,62
4154 HCB 71908 HCB71908-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40x62x12 mm) 40 62 12 25 0,092 84821090 114,33 13.490,62
4165 HCB 71909 HCB71909-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45x68x12 mm) 45 68 12 15 0,117 84821090 114,51 13.512,07
4155 HCB 71909 HCB71909-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45x68x12 mm) 45 68 12 25 0,117 84821090 114,51 13.512,07
4166 HCB 71910 HCB71910-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50x72x12 mm) 50 72 12 15 0,141 84821090 130,07 15.348,58
4156 HCB 71910 HCB71910-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50x72x12 mm) 50 72 12 25 0,141 84821090 130,07 15.348,58
4167 HCB 71911 HCB71911-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55x80x13 mm) 55 80 13 15 0,150 84821090 159,09 18.772,73
4157 HCB 71911 HCB71911-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55x80x13 mm) 55 80 13 25 0,150 84821090 159,09 18.772,73
4168 HCB 71912 HCB71912-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing(60x85x13 mm) 60 85 13 15 0,161 84821090 182,25 21.506,04
4158 HCB 71912 HCB71912-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60x85x13 mm) 60 85 13 25 0,161 84821090 182,25 21.506,04
3550 HCB 71913 HCB71913-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 15 0,172 84821090 176,25 20.798,04
3551 HCB 71913 HCB71913-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 25 0,171 84821090 176,25 20.798,04
3552 HCB 71914 HCB71914-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70x100x16 mm) 70 100 16 15 0,297 84821090 226,11 26.680,87
1723 HCB 71914 HCB71914-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70x100x16 mm) 70 100 16 25 0,340 84821090 226,11 26.680,87
4090 B 7000 B7000-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/26/8 mm) 10 26 8 15 0,022 84821010 33,02 3.896,15
4077 B 7000 B7000-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/26/8 mm) 10 26 8 25 0,022 84821010 33,02 3.896,15
4091 B 7001 B7001-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/28/8 mm) 12 28 8 15 0,024 84821010 35,35 4.170,76
4078 B 7001 B7001-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/28/8 mm) 12 28 8 25 0,024 84821010 35,35 4.170,76
4092 B 7002 B7002-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 15 0,028 84821090 32,87 3.878,98
4079 B 7002 B7002-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 25 0,028 84821090 32,87 3.878,98
4093 B 7003 B7003-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 15 0,043 84821090 33,45 3.947,64
4080 B 7003 B7003-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 25 0,043 84821090 33,45 3.947,64
4094 B 7004 B7004-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 15 0,067 84821090 39,49 4.659,93
4081 B 7004 B7004-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 25 0,067 84821090 39,49 4.659,93
4095 B 7005 B7005-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 15 0,075 84821090 48,91 5.771,27
4082 B 7005 B7005-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 0,075 84821090 48,91 5.771,27
4096 B 7006 B7006-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 15 0,108 84821090 59,05 6.968,44
4083 B 7006 B7006-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 25 0,108 84821090 59,05 6.968,44
4097 B 7007 B7007-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 15 0,153 84821090 69,75 8.229,96
4084 B 7007 B7007-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 25 0,153 84821090 69,75 8.229,96
4098 B 7008 B7008-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 15 0,188 84821090 88,51 10.444,07
4085 B 7008 B7008-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 25 0,188 84821090 88,51 10.444,07
4099 B 7009 B7009-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 15 0,239 84821090 96,07 11.336,58
4086 B 7009 B7009-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 25 0,239 84821090 96,07 11.336,58
4100 B 7010 B7010-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 15 0,254 84821090 113,38 13.379,05
4087 B 7010 B7010-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 25 0,254 84821090 113,38 13.379,05
4101 B 7011 B7011-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 15 0,377 84821090 122,69 14.477,53
4088 B 7011 B7011-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 25 0,377 84821090 122,69 14.477,53
4102 B 7012 B7012-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 15 0,401 84821090 136,33 16.086,62
4089 B 7012 B7012-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 25 0,401 84821090 136,33 16.086,62
1273 B 7013 B7013-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 15 0,420 84821090 143,75 16.961,96
1551 B 7013 B7013-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 25 0,420 84821090 143,75 16.961,96
1617 B 7014 B7014-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 0,577 84821090 179,82 21.218,551617 B 7014 B7014-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 0,577 84821090 179,82 21.218,55
1563 B 7014 B7014-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 25 0,577 84821090 179,82 21.218,55
2466 B 7015 B7015-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (75/115/20 mm) 75 115 20 15 - 84821090 184,88 21.815,51
1902 B 7015 B7015-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (75/115/20 mm) 75 115 20 25 - 84821090 184,88 21.815,51
3494 B 7016 B7016-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (80/125/22 mm) 80 125 22 15 - 84821090 229,02 27.024,07
1934 B 7016 B7016-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (80/125/22 mm) 80 125 22 25 0,836 84821090 229,02 27.024,07
4116 B 71900 B71900-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/22/6 mm) 10 22 6 15 0,010 84821010 34,55 4.076,36
4103 B 71900 B71900-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/22/6 mm) 10 22 6 25 0,010 84821010 34,55 4.076,36
4117 B 71901 B71901-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/24/6 mm) 12 24 6 15 0,011 84821010 36,40 4.295,20
4104 B 71901 B71901-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/24/6 mm) 12 24 6 25 0,011 84821010 36,40 4.295,20
4118 B 71902 B71902-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/28/7 mm) 15 28 7 15 0,017 84821010 32,87 3.878,98
4105 B 71902 B71902-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/28/7 mm) 15 28 7 25 0,017 84821010 32,87 3.878,98
4119 B 71903 B71903-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 15 0,019 84821010 33,45 3.947,64
4106 B 71903 B71903-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 25 0,019 84821010 33,45 3.947,64
4120 B 71904 B71904-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 15 0,037 84821090 39,49 4.659,93
4107 B 71904 B71904-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 25 0,037 84821090 39,49 4.659,93
4121 B 71905 B71905-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 15 0,043 84821090 48,91 5.771,27
4108 B 71905 B71905-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 25 0,043 84821090 48,91 5.771,27
4122 B 71906 B71906-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 15 0,050 84821090 59,05 6.968,44
4109 B 71906 B71906-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 25 0,050 84821090 59,05 6.968,44
4123 B 71907 B71907-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 15 0,077 84821090 75,27 8.882,18
4110 B 71907 B71907-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 25 0,077 84821090 75,27 8.882,18
4124 B 71908 B71908-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 15 0,110 84821090 88,51 10.444,07
4111 B 71908 B71908-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 25 0,110 84821090 88,51 10.444,07
4125 B 71909 B71909-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 15 0,130 84821090 99,35 11.722,76
4112 B 71909 B71909-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 25 0,130 84821090 99,35 11.722,76
4126 B 71910 B71910-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 15 0,154 84821090 113,38 13.379,05
4113 B 71910 B71910-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 25 0,154 84821090 113,38 13.379,05
4127 B 71911 B71911-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 15 0,175 84821090 122,69 14.477,53
4114 B 71911 B71911-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 25 0,175 84821090 122,69 14.477,53
4128 B 71912 B71912-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 15 0,188 84821090 136,33 16.086,62
4115 B 71912 B71912-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 25 0,188 84821090 136,33 16.086,62
4064 B 7200 B7200-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/30/9 mm) 10 30 9 15 0,032 84821010 33,78 3.986,25
4051 B 7200 B7200-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (10/30/9 mm) 10 30 9 25 0,032 84821010 33,78 3.986,25
4065 B 7201 B7201-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/32/10 mm) 12 32 10 15 0,037 84821090 36,04 4.252,29
4052 B 7201 B7201-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (12/32/10 mm) 12 32 10 25 0,037 84821090 36,04 4.252,29
4066 B 7202 B7202-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/35/11 mm) 15 35 11 15 0,044 84821090 30,76 3.630,11
4053 B 7202 B7202-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/35/11 mm) 15 35 11 25 0,044 84821090 30,76 3.630,11
4067 B 7203 B7203-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/40/12 mm) 17 40 12 15 0,063 84821090 31,05 3.664,44
4054 B 7203 B7203-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/40/12 mm) 17 40 12 25 0,063 84821090 31,05 3.664,44
4068 B 7204 B7204-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/47/14 mm) 20 47 14 15 0,103 84821090 34,76 4.102,11
4055 B 7204 B7204-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/47/14 mm) 20 47 14 25 0,103 84821090 34,76 4.102,11
4069 B 7205 B7205-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/52/15 mm) 25 52 15 15 0,126 84821090 36,87 4.350,98
4056 B 7205 B7205-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/52/15 mm) 25 52 15 25 0,126 84821090 36,87 4.350,98
4070 B 7206 B7206-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/62/16 mm) 30 62 16 15 0,202 84821090 46,98 5.543,85
4057 B 7206 B7206-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/62/16 mm) 30 62 16 25 0,202 84821090 46,98 5.543,85
4071 B 7207 B7207-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/72/17 mm) 35 72 17 15 0,301 84821090 55,27 6.522,18
4058 B 7207 B7207-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/72/17 mm) 35 72 17 25 0,301 84821090 55,27 6.522,18
4072 B 7208 B7208-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/80/18 mm) 40 80 18 15 0,372 84821090 66,18 7.809,45
4059 B 7208 B7208-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/80/18 mm) 40 80 18 25 0,372 84821090 66,18 7.809,45
4073 B 7209 B7209-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/85/19 mm) 45 85 19 15 0,423 84821090 74,47 8.787,78
4060 B 7209 B7209-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/85/19 mm) 45 85 19 25 0,423 84821090 74,47 8.787,784060 B 7209 B7209-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/85/19 mm) 45 85 19 25 0,423 84821090 74,47 8.787,78
4074 B 7210 B7210-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/90/20 mm) 50 90 20 15 0,446 84821090 86,98 10.263,85
4061 B 7210 B7210-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/90/20 mm) 50 90 20 25 0,446 84821090 86,98 10.263,85
4075 B 7211 B7211-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/100/21 mm) 55 100 21 15 0,617 84821090 100,55 11.864,36
4062 B 7211 B7211-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/100/21 mm) 55 100 21 25 0,617 84821090 100,55 11.864,36
4076 B 7212 B7212-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/110/22 mm) 60 110 22 15 0,796 84821090 126,84 14.966,69
4063 B 7212 B7212-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/110/22 mm) 60 110 22 25 0,796 84821090 126,84 14.966,69
3464 HCB 7002 HCB7002-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 15 - 84821090 50,65 5.977,24
3479 HCB 7002 HCB7002-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 25 - 84821090 50,65 5.977,24
3465 HCB 7003 HCB7003-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 15 - 84821090 55,05 6.496,44
3480 HCB 7003 HCB7003-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 25 - 84821090 55,05 6.496,44
3466 HCB 7004 HCB7004-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 15 - 84821090 72,04 8.500,29
3481 HCB 7004 HCB7004-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 25 - 84821090 72,04 8.500,29
3467 HCB 7005 HCB7005-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 15 - 84821090 79,93 9.431,42
3482 HCB 7005 HCB7005-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 - 84821090 79,93 9.431,42
3468 HCB 7006 HCB7006-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 15 - 84821090 108,40 12.791,20
3483 HCB 7006 HCB7006-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 25 - 84821090 108,40 12.791,20
3469 HCB 7007 HCB7007-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 15 - 84821090 122,62 14.468,95
3484 HCB 7007 HCB7007-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 25 - 84821090 122,62 14.468,95
3470 HCB 7008 HCB7008-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 15 - 84821090 139,56 16.468,51
3485 HCB 7008 HCB7008-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 25 - 84821090 139,56 16.468,51
3471 HCB 7009 HCB7009-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 15 - 84821090 171,53 20.240,22
3486 HCB 7009 HCB7009-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 25 - 84821090 171,53 20.240,22
3472 HCB 7010 HCB7010-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 15 - 84821090 187,49 22.123,93
3487 HCB 7010 HCB7010-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 25 - 84821090 187,49 22.123,93
3473 HCB 7011 HCB7011-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 15 - 84821090 266,65 31.465,24
3488 HCB 7011 HCB7011-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 25 - 84821090 266,65 31.465,24
3474 HCB 7012 HCB7012-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 15 - 84821090 283,49 33.451,93
3489 HCB 7012 HCB7012-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 25 - 84821090 283,49 33.451,93
3475 HCB 7013 HCB7013-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 15 - 84821090 317,24 37.433,89
3490 HCB 7013 HCB7013-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 25 - 84821090 317,24 37.433,89
3476 HCB 7014 HCB7014-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 - 84821090 427,49 50.443,93
3491 HCB 7014 HCB7014-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 25 - 84821090 427,49 50.443,93
3436 HCB 71903 HCB71903-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 15 - 84821010 56,87 6.710,98
3450 HCB 71903 HCB71903-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 25 - 84821010 56,87 6.710,98
3437 HCB 71904 HCB71904-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 15 - 84821090 69,35 8.182,76
3451 HCB 71904 HCB71904-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 25 - 84821090 69,35 8.182,76
3438 HCB 71905 HCB71905-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 15 - 84821090 76,44 9.019,49
3452 HCB 71905 HCB71905-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 25 - 84821090 76,44 9.019,49
3439 HCB 71906 HCB71906-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 15 - 84821090 82,65 9.753,24
3453 HCB 71906 HCB71906-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 25 - 84821090 82,65 9.753,24
3440 HCB 71907 HCB71907-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 15 - 84821090 103,13 12.169,02
3454 HCB 71907 HCB71907-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 25 - 84821090 103,13 12.169,02
3441 HCB 71908 HCB71908-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 15 - 84821090 122,62 14.468,95
3455 HCB 71908 HCB71908-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 25 - 84821090 122,62 14.468,95
3442 HCB 71909 HCB71909-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 15 - 84821090 135,09 15.940,73
3456 HCB 71909 HCB71909-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 25 - 84821090 135,09 15.940,73
3443 HCB 71910 HCB71910-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 15 - 84821090 139,56 16.468,51
3457 HCB 71910 HCB71910-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 25 - 84821090 139,56 16.468,51
3444 HCB 71911 HCB71911-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 15 - 84821090 170,62 20.132,95
3458 HCB 71911 HCB71911-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 25 - 84821090 170,62 20.132,95
3445 HCB 71912 HCB71912-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 15 - 84821090 195,49 23.067,933445 HCB 71912 HCB71912-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 15 - 84821090 195,49 23.067,93
3459 HCB 71912 HCB71912-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 25 - 84821090 195,49 23.067,93
3446 HCB 71913 HCB71913-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 15 - 84821090 207,96 24.539,71
3460 HCB 71913 HCB71913-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 25 - 84821090 207,96 24.539,71
3447 HCB 71914 HCB71914-C-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/100/16 mm) 70 100 16 15 - 84821090 266,65 31.465,24
3461 HCB 71914 HCB71914-E-2RSD-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/100/16 mm) 70 100 16 25 - 84821090 266,65 31.465,24
3417 HCS 7002 HCS7002-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 15 - 84821090 53,38 6.299,05
3396 HCS 7002 HCS7002-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (15/32/9 mm) 15 32 9 25 - 84821090 53,38 6.299,05
3418 HCS 7003 HCS7003-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 15 - 84821090 61,05 7.204,44
3397 HCS 7003 HCS7003-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/35/10 mm) 17 35 10 25 - 84821090 61,05 7.204,44
3419 HCS 7004 HCS7004-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 15 - 84821090 78,76 9.294,11
3398 HCS 7004 HCS7004-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/42/12 mm) 20 42 12 25 - 84821090 78,76 9.294,11
3420 HCS 7005 HCS7005-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 15 - 84821090 85,75 10.117,96
3399 HCS 7005 HCS7005-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/47/12 mm) 25 47 12 25 - 84821090 85,75 10.117,96
3421 HCS 7006 HCS7006-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 15 - 84821090 101,42 11.967,35
3400 HCS 7006 HCS7006-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/55/13 mm) 30 55 13 25 - 84821090 101,42 11.967,35
3422 HCS 7007 HCS7007-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 15 - 84821090 134,15 15.829,16
3401 HCS 7007 HCS7007-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/62/14 mm) 35 62 14 25 - 84821090 134,15 15.829,16
3423 HCS 7008 HCS7008-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 15 - 84821090 147,49 17.403,93
3402 HCS 7008 HCS7008-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/68/15 mm) 40 68 15 25 - 84821090 147,49 17.403,93
3424 HCS 7009 HCS7009-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 15 - 84821090 169,09 19.952,73
3403 HCS 7009 HCS7009-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/75/16 mm) 45 75 16 25 - 84821090 169,09 19.952,73
3425 HCS 7010 HCS7010-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 15 - 84821090 189,82 22.398,55
3404 HCS 7010 HCS7010-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/80/16 mm) 50 80 16 25 - 84821090 189,82 22.398,55
3426 HCS 7011 HCS7011-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 15 - 84821090 227,71 26.869,67
3405 HCS 7011 HCS7011-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/90/18 mm) 55 90 18 25 - 84821090 227,71 26.869,67
3427 HCS 7012 HCS7012-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 15 - 84821090 237,96 28.079,71
3406 HCS 7012 HCS7012-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/95/18 mm) 60 95 18 25 - 84821090 237,96 28.079,71
3428 HCS 7013 HCS7013-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 15 - 84821090 258,95 30.555,56
3407 HCS 7013 HCS7013-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/100/18 mm) 65 100 18 25 - 84821090 258,95 30.555,56
3429 HCS 7014 HCS7014-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 15 - 84821090 302,87 35.738,98
3408 HCS 7014 HCS7014-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/110/20 mm) 70 110 20 25 - 84821090 302,87 35.738,98
3376 HCS 71903 HCS71903-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 15 - 84821010 64,55 7.616,36
3355 HCS 71903 HCS71903-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (17/30/7 mm) 17 30 7 25 - 84821010 64,55 7.616,36
3377 HCS 71904 HCS71904-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 15 - 84821090 78,11 9.216,87
3356 HCS 71904 HCS71904-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (20/37/9 mm) 20 37 9 25 - 84821090 78,11 9.216,87
3378 HCS 71905 HCS71905-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 15 - 84821090 87,67 10.345,38
3357 HCS 71905 HCS71905-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (25/42/9 mm) 25 42 9 25 - 84821090 87,67 10.345,38
3379 HCS 71906 HCS71906-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 15 - 84821090 96,55 11.392,36
3358 HCS 71906 HCS71906-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (30/47/9 mm) 30 47 9 25 - 84821090 96,55 11.392,36
3380 HCS 71907 HCS71907-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 15 - 84821090 114,40 13.499,20
3359 HCS 71907 HCS71907-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (35/55/10 mm) 35 55 10 25 - 84821090 114,40 13.499,20
3381 HCS 71908 HCS71908-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 15 - 84821090 138,58 16.352,65
3360 HCS 71908 HCS71908-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (40/62/12 mm) 40 62 12 25 - 84821090 138,58 16.352,65
3382 HCS 71909 HCS71909-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 15 - 84821090 146,33 17.266,62
3361 HCS 71909 HCS71909-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (45/68/12 mm) 45 68 12 25 - 84821090 146,33 17.266,62
3383 HCS 71910 HCS71910-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 15 - 84821090 164,47 19.407,78
3362 HCS 71910 HCS71910-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (50/72/12 mm) 50 72 12 25 - 84821090 164,47 19.407,78
3384 HCS 71911 HCS71911-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 15 - 84821090 204,40 24.119,20
3363 HCS 71911 HCS71911-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (55/80/13 mm) 55 80 13 25 - 84821090 204,40 24.119,20
3385 HCS 71912 HCS71912-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 15 - 84821090 217,31 25.642,47
3364 HCS 71912 HCS71912-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 25 - 84821090 217,31 25.642,473364 HCS 71912 HCS71912-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (60/85/13 mm) 60 85 13 25 - 84821090 217,31 25.642,47
3386 HCS 71913 HCS71913-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 15 - 84821090 239,71 28.285,67
3365 HCS 71913 HCS71913-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (65/90/13 mm) 65 90 13 25 - 84821090 239,71 28.285,67
3387 HCS 71914 HCS71914-C-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/100/16 mm) 70 100 16 15 - 84821090 296,40 34.975,20
3366 HCS 71914 HCS71914-E-T-P4S-UL - CSC Spindle bearing (70/100/16 mm) 70 100 16 25 - 84821090 296,40 34.975,20